
2025.04.04 
Group All-Around and Qualification 

5 Ribbons 
  Name D A E P Total Status 

1 BUL 11.600 6.850 6.600 0.300 24.750 Q 
2 ESP 10.500 6.900 5.800 0.000 23.200 Q 
3 JPN 10.300 6.300 5.500 0.300 21.800 Q 
4 USA 9.400 6.250 6.050 0.600 21.100 Q 
5 HUN 10.000 5.600 5.050 0.000 20.650 Q 
6 POL 9.700 5.500 5.450 0.350 20.300 Q 
7 UKR 9.300 5.400 4.600 0.000 19.300 Q 
8 UZB 9.900 6.050 4.200 1.200 18.950 Q 
9 FIN 8.300 5.100 4.900 0.650 17.650 R1 

10 FRA 8.200 5.250 4.550 0.700 17.300 R2 
11 SRB 4.000 3.100 2.750 0.000 9.850   
12 TUR 4.700 4.550 1.500 0.900 9.850   

 
 
  



2025.04.04 
Tie-Break by Apparatus 

 
5 Ribbons 

 NF Highest 
total D-score  

Highest 
total A-score  

Highest 
total E-score Total   

11 SRB   2.750 9.850 
12 TUR   1.500 9.850 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

In case of a tie at any place to qualify for the respective final (final for the exercise using  
one type of apparatus and final for the exercise using two types of apparatus), the following criteria apply:  
1. the group with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the group with the highest A score prevails  
3. the group with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken. 

  



2025.04.04 
 

Group Qualification 
5 Ribbons 

  NF DB1 DB2 CDB DA1 DA2 CDA D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E P Total Status 

1 BUL 5.300 5.300 5.300 6.200 6.300 6.300 11.600 2.700 3.400 3.200 3.100 6.850 3.400 3.200 3.400 3.500 6.600 0.300 24.750 Q 

2 ESP 4.600 4.800 4.700 5.800 5.800 5.800 10.500 3.000 3.500 3.200 2.900 6.900 4.200 4.200 4.200 3.500 5.800 0.000 23.200 Q 

3 JPN 4.600 4.400 4.500 5.700 5.800 5.800 10.300 3.600 3.800 3.000 3.900 6.300 4.900 4.100 4.100 5.000 5.500 0.300 21.800 Q 

4 USA 4.200 4.200 4.200 5.200 5.200 5.200 9.400 3.600 3.500 4.500 3.900 6.250 4.000 4.500 3.900 3.900 6.050 0.600 21.100 Q 

5 HUN 4.400 4.000 4.200 5.800 5.700 5.800 10.000 4.600 4.700 4.000 4.200 5.600 5.000 4.600 6.100 4.900 5.050 0.000 20.650 Q 

6 POL 4.700 4.700 4.700 5.000 5.000 5.000 9.700 3.700 4.300 4.800 4.700 5.500 4.500 3.700 4.800 4.600 5.450 0.350 20.300 Q 

7 UKR 4.600 4.400 4.500 4.700 4.800 4.800 9.300 4.600 4.900 4.600 4.600 5.400 5.500 5.300 6.700 5.000 4.600 0.000 19.300 Q 

8 UZB 4.000 4.100 4.100 5.800 6.000 5.800 9.900 4.000 3.900 3.800 4.200 6.050 5.900 5.700 5.200 6.000 4.200 1.200 18.950 Q 

9 FIN 2.700 2.900 2.800 5.500 5.500 5.500 8.300 5.300 4.800 5.000 4.700 5.100 5.000 4.700 5.200 5.800 4.900 0.650 17.650 R1 

10 FRA 3.100 3.300 3.200 5.000 4.800 5.000 8.200 5.400 4.700 4.600 4.800 5.250 6.200 4.600 5.600 5.300 4.550 0.700 17.300 R2 

11 SRB 1.400 1.700 1.600 2.300 2.400 2.400 4.000 6.500 6.900 6.900 6.900 3.100 6.700 7.500 7.000 7.500 2.750 0.000 9.850   

12 TUR 1.800 1.800 1.800 2.700 2.900 2.900 4.700 5.200 6.400 5.400 5.500 4.550 8.500 8.400 8.500 9.000 1.500 0.900 9.850   
 


